

MIB - issue form old EE
New issue

For to children MMSY (Green)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ag No - 48583D/19-20
lev. below

Reed w/ new Chesapeake **DIVISION**

Ag Value - 91.57054 lath.

Chesapeake **SUB-DIVISION**

MMS No-1101

Measurement Book

18.10.19
14.10.2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4th & Final Bill				
Name of the Work: Const. of Road from					
Tol to Chikim under M.T. G.S.P.					
scheme					
Agency: Gita devi, Bhakua.					
badhanya.					
Aggrement No: 43/SBD/2019-20					
dt of Comm: 18-10-19					
dt of Comp: 17-10-20					
dt of cert:					
Measurement as below:					

Item No: 3	Const. of C.C. in p.m. by				
	1st class				
In p.c.c. p.m.					
	1x1	30.0	3.90	0.10	= 11.70 Cum
Patch work	10x1	10.30	0.60	0.10	= 0.618 "
	7x1	5.90	1.50	0.10	= 6.19 "
	13x1	3.75	1.10	0.10	= 5.36 "
	18x1	2.90	1.20	0.10	= 6.26 "
	15x1	2.20	1.0	0.10	= 3.30 "
	27x1	1.70	0.90	0.10	= 4.13 "
	18x1	1.0	0.70	0.10	= 1.26 "
In Ramp	3x1	8.90	4.10	0.30+0.20	= 27.36
				2	
				MP =	66.178 Cum

Continuation

(H) 02/01/21
J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (12) Priming and Applying Tar Cont with Bitumen Emul. Rs-1 - - - - Qty vide this M.B. P/c No (32) of Prime Coat Area = 4088.0 SQM					
					Total: 4088.0 SQM
Item No (13) Providing Laying and Relaying of Close-graded Premix - - - - Area vide above Item P/c No (33) of Tack Coat = 4088.0 SQM Total: 4088.0 SQM					
Item No (14) Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 grade Kilometer Stone - - - - (16) ordinary K.M. Stone 1x 3 No's = 3 No's Total: 3 No's					
(17) 200m Stone - - 1x 5 No's = 5 No's Total: 5 No's					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) 600x850m Rectangular					
1x 6 No's					6 No's
					TOTAL = 6 No's
(25) 900m Side octagon.					
1x 2 No's					2 No's
					TOTAL = 2 No's
Item (26) Boundary & Survey Not Applicable					
Thermoplastic Compound - (2013/10/10)					
2x13 30.0 0.10					= 78.0 sqm
2x1 10.0 0.10					= 2.0 "
2x22 30.0 0.10					= 132.0 "
					TOTAL = 212.0 sqm

Item (27) Boundary & Survey Not Applicable					
Thermoplastic Compound 2.50m thick - -					
(in p.c.c. portion)					
2x1 30.0 0.10					= 6.0 sqm
2x8 30.0 0.10					= 48.0 "
					TOTAL = 54.0 sqm

(15/11/24)

Certificate Work has been Completed

Satisfactory as per direction E/I

& as per site condition

Confirmation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>Item No (1)</u>	<u>Setting out</u>				
<u>Contract of Reference to Map</u>					
<u>Qty vide this M.B. pr No (25)</u>					
1.34 KM @ Rs 5063.70/KM					Rs 6785 =
<u>Item No (2)</u>	<u>Contract of Reference to Map</u>				
<u>Qty vide this M.B. pr No (25)</u>					
1.34 KM @ Rs 3492.97/KM					Rs 4681 =
<u>Item No (3)</u>	<u>Clear & grubby Road</u>				
<u>Qty vide this M.B. pr No (25)</u>					
0.938 HC @ Rs 49809.13/HC					Rs 46721 =
<u>Item No (5)</u>	<u>Contract of Embankment with</u>				
<u>Materials ... width upto 100m L</u>					
<u>Qty vide this M.B. pr No (26)</u>					
788.25 Cum @ Rs 194.95/Cum					Rs 153669 =
<u>Item No (7)</u>	<u>Contract of Embankment with</u>				
<u>Materials - - - upto 100m L</u>					
<u>Qty vide this M.B. pr No (26)</u>					
1839.25 Cum @ Rs 151.50/Cum					Rs 278646 =
<u>Item No (8)</u>	<u>Contract of Subgrade & earth</u>				
<u>Shoulders - -</u>					
<u>Qty vide this M.B. pr No (26)</u>					
2538.69 Cum @ Rs 196.83/Cum					Rs 499679 =
2542.96 Cum					
Continuation					

Continuation

C.O.B. 1187862 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				C.P. No 5	1967/200
Item No (14) Construction of unconfined					
Cement Concrete - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (31)					
164.889 cum @ Rs 6742.01/cum - Rs					1111683
					= 00
Item No (15) Laying Bitum Soling ..					
unprepared - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (32)					
3 No's @ Rs 2208.27/No's -					
135.0 SQM @ Rs 501.89/SQM - Rs					67751=0
Item No (16) R.C.C M ₁₅ grade K.M					
Stone - - - ordinary Kilometer Stone.					

Qty vide the M.B. page No (33)					
3 x 6.5 @ Rs 2208.27/No's - Rs					6625=0
Item No (17) R.C.C M ₁₅ grade K.M Stone					
200m Stone					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (33)					
5 No's @ Rs 634.98/No's - Rs					3175=0
Item No (18) R.C.C M ₁₅ grade body R.B					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (34)					
26 No's @ Rs 522.19/No's - Rs					13577=0
Item No (19) Painting Three coats including					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (34)					
133.92 SQM @ Rs 105.04/SQM - Rs					14067=0
Continuation					
Total C.O.B. 6413594=0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R.F = Rs 67,88,70/-
Item (29) Dismantling of existing st.					
[B] Cement mortar.					
Qty vide the M.B. pr. No. (22)					
3.59 Cum @ Rs 479.16/Cum					- Rs 1720/-
Item (30) Reming all types of H.P.					
[B] upto 60 mm dia H.P.					
Qty vide the M.B. pr. No. (27)					
30.0 Km @ Rs 169.92/Km					- Rs 50992/-
Item (31) E/P in excavation for st.					
Qty vide the M.B. pr. No. (27)					
187.27 Cum @ Rs 285.71/Cum					- Rs 53505/-
Item (32) Provide Concrete for plain					
Reinforced - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. pr. No. (27)					
14.68 Cum @ Rs 4954.98/Cum					- Rs 72739/-
Item (33) Provide Concrete for plain					
Reinforced Concrete - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. pr. No. (28)					
91.46 Cum @ Rs 4867.78/Cum					- Rs 445207/-
Item (34) Provide & apply R.C.C. in					
Sub st. - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. pr. No. (28)					
68.07 Cum @ Rs 5078.35/Cum					- Rs 345683/-

Continuation

C.O. Rs 77,26,54/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (37) Bridge along Acc. pike				B.F. = R	77,12,654.20
N.P. for Culvert					
(37) 1000mm dia. pipe					
Qty vide the M.B. p. 116 (28)					
37.50 Rm @ R 3919.92/Rm - R					146997.20
(38) 600mm dia. pipe					
Qty vide the M.B. p. 116 (28)					
7.50 Rm @ R 1199.75/Rm - R					8998.20
Item (40) Laying first class beddy on well graded					
Qty vide the M.B. p. 116 (28)					
20.66 Cum @ R 610.51/Cum - R					12,613.20
Item (41) Filling in foundation					
Qty vide the M.B. p. 116 (28)					
42.30 Cum @ R 610.51/Cum - R					25826.20
Item (34) Laying Cement Concrete					
pike N.D. on first class beddy.					
Qty vide the M.B. p. 116 (28)					
60.0 Rm @ R 783.72/Rm - R					47023.20
TOTAL =					795411.20
ded 10% belw 15% Agg. (-)					79541.20
Continuation					7158700.20

